NR 541-3 Wellbore Diagram

Well | Pad [ API I
NR 541-3 | NR23-3RV__ | 05-045-24470 |
Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date |
10/5/2022 | 4/24/2022 | 9/8/2022 I
Location | Meridian [ County I
NWSW | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf | BottomPerf | Current EOT
7,749 | 10,969 | 10,645
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,119 | 11,050 | 4,437
D) | TVD [ Elevation
11,060 | 10,004 | 6,728
PBTD PBTVD KB
11,014 9,958 6,758
Formation Tops
Wasatch 0
Wasatch G 4,244
Ohio Creek 7,229
Williams Fork 8,001
Cameo 10,128
Rollins 11,023

7,749
8,851
9,048
9,256
9,479
9,833
9,859
10,047
10,210
10,371
10,523
10,674

10,840

7,888
9,025
9,235
9,454
9,647
9,834
10,025
10,194
10,348
10,503
10,659
10,827

10,969

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

13.5
95/8

1119
362

8 3/4
41/2
11.6
11050
1180

End of Thbg
10,645

End of Csg
11,050
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